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Current Assets
Cash

Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets
Other Assets

Total Assets

Festus Special Road District
Balance Sheet
December 31, 2007

ASSETS

"71,969.81

271,969.81

271,969.81




Current Liabilities
Payroll Taxes Payable

Total Current Liabilities
Long Term Liabilities
Equity
Unrestricted Funds
Current Income (Loss)

Total Equity

Total Liabilities & Equity

Festus Special Road District
Balance Sheet
December 31. 107

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

2.279.00

195,237.80
74,453.01

2,279.00

269.690.81

271,969.81




Festus Special Road District
Income Statement
For the Period Ended December 31, 2007

1 Month Ended

12 Months Ended

I 31,2007 Pct Dec. 31, 2007 Pct
Revenue
CART 12,716.00 18.33 156,963.66 19.78
Election Authority 0.00 0.00 3,435.67 0.43
County Tax 55,960.16 80.68 610,739.78 76.97
Sale of Equipment 41.70 0.06 10,441.70 1.32
Interest -Eagle Checking 14.85 0.02 172.28 0.02
Interest -Eagle MM 317.51 0.46 7,837.17 0.99
Interest -Eagle Cont Fund 196.49 0.28 2,297.12 0.29
Road Material Reimb 0.00 0.00 1,329.96 0.17
Misc Income 113.40 0.16 244.39 0.03
Total Revenue 69,360.11 100.00 793,461.73 100.00
Operating Expenses

Legal/Admin. Fee 550.00 0.79 20,268.89 2.55
Equipment Fund 0.00 0.00 100,538.60 12.67
Equipment Rental 120.24 0.17 1,492.82 0.19
Equipment Maintenance 828.82 1.19 10,067.65 1.27
Employee Benefits-Uniforms 235.30 0.34 2,904.04 0.37
Engineering 0.00 0.00 3,500.00 0.44
FSRD Lagers 1,043.63 1.50 7,749.16 0.98
Gasoline & Oil 1,368.37 1.97 14,937.62 1.88
Insurance 27,179.19 39.19 87,469.36 11.02
Miscellaneous 0.00 0.00 261124 0.33
Office Expense 0.00 0.00 1,480.40 0.19
Road Materials 7,422.05 10.70 142,181.16 17.92
Salaries & P/R Tax Expense 17,093.16 24.64 212,127.21 26.73
Special Projects 0.00 0.00 90,959.33 11.46
Supplies 833.28 1.20 7,431.63 0.94
Utilities 470.73 0.68 5,410.61 0.68
Workers Comp 0.00 0.00 7.879.00 0.99
Total Expenses 57.144.77 82.39 719.008.72 90.62
Operating Income 12.215.34 17.61 74,453.01 9.38

Total Other Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Net Income (Lass) 12.215.34 17.61 74,453.01 9.38




Cash
Cash in Bank - Eagle Bank
Cash in Bank - Eagle Bank MM
Contingency Fund

Total Cash

Festus Special Road District
Schedule of Current Assets

December 31, 2007
$ 55,898.52
131,745.14
84,326.15

271,969.81
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